GREG GIANFORTE

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE OF MONTANA

KRISTEN JURAS

GOVERNOR LT. GOVERNOR
State Board of Education Meeting
November 18, 2022 - 1:00 p.m.
Montana State University- Bozeman
Strand Union Building - Ballroom A
1:00 Call to order and attendance

1:05

1:10

1:20

1:30

1:40

1:55

Governor Greg Gianforte

Introduction of 2023 Montana Teacher of the Year Catherine Matthews from
Bozeman
Superintendent Elsie Arntzen

Governor’'s Education Priorities for the 2023 Legislative Session
Governor Gianforte

Montana University System Legislative Updates
Chair Rogers or designee

K-12 Legislative Updates
Superintendent Arntzen and Chair Quinlan or designees

2025 Executive Budget- ACTION
Office of Budget & Program Planning

General Public Comment
Public comment is limited to 3 minutes. Comments may also be emailed to
dylan.klapmeier@mt.qov.

Adjourn after public comment
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